INCIDENT

202309254814
202309254815
202309254813
202309254816
202309254817
202309254820
202309254818
202309254819
202309254821
202309254824
202309274859
202309254822
202309264835
202309254823
202309254825
202309254826
202309254827
202309264828
202309264829
202309264830
202309264838
202309264839
202309264831
202309264834
202309264832
202309264833
202309274861
202309264837
202309264836
202309264842
202309264841
202309264840
202309264843
202309264846
202309264844
202309264845

DATE/TIME
9/25/2023 8:16
9/25/2023 8:18
9/25/2023 8:22
9/25/2023 10:00
9/25/2023 10:30
9/25/2023 13:03
9/25/2023 13:16
9/25/2023 13:37
9/25/2023 14:40
9/25/2023 14:45
9/25/2023 14:45
9/25/2023 14:59
9/25/2023 16:28
9/25/2023 16:29
9/25/2023 19:13
9/25/2023 20:35
9/25/2023 21:08
9/26/2023 4:23
9/26/2023 7:35
9/26/2023 8:01
9/26/2023 8:09
9/26/2023 8:24
9/26/2023 9:21
9/26/2023 9:46
9/26/2023 9:51
9/26/2023 10:53
9/26/2023 12:19
9/26/2023 12:21
9/26/2023 12:23
9/26/2023 12:50
9/26/2023 13:16
9/26/2023 13:20
9/26/2023 14:52
9/26/2023 15:22
9/26/2023 15:38
9/26/2023 16:27

LOCATION

5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE
500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1900 BLOCK CREST DR
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
400 BLOCK N CALN RD

2500 BLOCK CREEK RD
2700 BLOCK STEELVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

2700 BLOCK N BARLEY SHEAF RD

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK ALYDAR RD
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
4000 BLOCK KATIE LN

UNIT BLOCK BIANCA CIR
UNT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK 17TH AVE

UNIT BLOCK CARLSON WAY
2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HILLCREST DR
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1700 BLOCK OLIVE ST

600 BLOCK LANCASTER CT
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LARSON DR
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN

DESCRIPTION

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
TRAFFIC CITATION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

TRAFFIC CITATION

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
MENTAL HEALTH

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
INVESTIGATIONS - DPW47 REFERRALS

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

911 HANG UP

HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
LOST & FOUND - MISSING JUVENILE MALE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



INCIDENT

202309264847
202309264848
202309264849
202309264850
202309264851
202309274852
202309274853
202309274855
202309274856
202309274864
202309274854
202309274865
202309274860
202309274863
202309274862
202309274866
202309274867
202309274868
202309284871
202309284870
202309284869
202309284872
202309284873
202309284874
202309284877
202309284875
202309284876
202309284878
202309284879
202309284882
202309284880
202309284881
202309284883
202309284884
202309294886
202309284885

DATE/TIME
9/26/2023 17:16
9/26/2023 18:20
9/26/2023 18:30
9/26/2023 18:41
9/26/2023 20:31
9/27/2023 1:51
9/27/2023 5:50
9/27/2023 8:00
9/27/2023 9:53
9/27/2023 10:14
9/27/2023 10:15
9/27/2023 11:23
9/27/2023 13:26
9/27/2023 14:10
9/27/2023 14:34
9/27/2023 14:52
9/27/2023 18:47
9/27/2023 19:28
9/27/2023 21:35
9/27/2023 23:31
9/27/2023 23:53
9/28/2023 8:09
9/28/2023 9:30
9/28/2023 10:46
9/28/2023 10:58
9/28/2023 11:06
9/28/2023 11:26
9/28/2023 14:35
9/28/2023 14:45
9/28/2023 18:20
9/28/2023 18:35
9/28/2023 18:45
9/28/2023 18:57
9/28/2023 21:39
9/28/2023 22:10
9/28/2023 22:31

LOCATION

700 BLOCK SPRINGFIELD CT

600 BLOCK N BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT

1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
1600 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1100 BLOCK WOODRUFF RD
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK FOOTHILL TER

2300 BLOCK WARREN AVE

UNIT BLOCK JOHNSON AVE

UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

1800 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

900 BLOCK N BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT N BLOCK MOORE RD

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE

200 BLOCK WESTBURY CT

1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY

1400 BLOCK OAK ST

UNIT BLOCK 253 MUNICIPAL DR
400 BLOCK DEVON CT

2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3400 BLOCK WINDSOR LN

DESCRIPTION

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-SYNTHETIC NARCOTIC
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

ALL OTHER OFFENSES - PROTECTIVE ORDERS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS
FOUND/RECOVERED PROPERTY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
CURFEW LAW (JUVENILE) - MALE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WELLBEING CHECK

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC



INCIDENT

202309294887
202310024940
202309294888
202309294890
202309294891
202309294892
202309294893
202309294894
202309294895
202309294896
202309294897
202309294898
202309304902
202309304903
202309294899
202309304900
202309304904
202309304901
202310014919
202309304906
202309304905
202309304907
202309304908
202309304910
202310024941
202309304909
202309304911
202309304912
202310014928
202309304915
202309304913
202309304914
202309304916
202309304917
202309304918
202310014920

DATE/TIME
9/29/2023 1:44
9/29/2023 5:31
9/29/2023 8:39
9/29/2023 9:29
9/29/2023 9:49
9/29/2023 10:31
9/29/2023 12:08
9/29/2023 13:04
9/29/2023 14:52
9/29/2023 15:52
9/29/2023 17:06
9/29/2023 17:34
9/29/2023 18:32
9/29/2023 18:32
9/29/2023 18:49
9/29/2023 19:01
9/29/2023 20:54
9/29/2023 22:33
9/29/2023 22:54
9/30/2023 1:07
9/30/2023 1:18
9/30/2023 7:14
9/30/2023 9:05
9/30/2023 9:41
9/30/2023 9:41
9/30/2023 10:37
9/30/2023 11:41
9/30/2023 16:24
9/30/2023 17:28
9/30/2023 17:52
9/30/2023 17:58
9/30/2023 19:09
9/30/2023 19:15
9/30/2023 20:19
9/30/2023 21:44
9/30/2023 23:58

LOCATION
3200 BLOCK W SUMMIT AVE

UNIT BLOCK FIRST MONTGOMERY BLVD

UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LILAC CT

600 BLOCK E MORGAN DR

500 BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLV
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD

3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1100 BLOCK WOODRUFF RD
4900 BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
4900 BLOCK HORSESHOE PK

UNIT BLOCK BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD

200 BLOCK MEADOW DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
4600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK E MORGAN DR
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2400 BLOCK KINGS HWY
2400 BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

2220 LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER AVE
UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK KATHERINE LN
UNIT BLOCK WEDGEWOOD DR
2500 BLOCK CREEK RD

UNIT BLOCK PINE HURST RD
UNIT BLOCK 13TH AVE

UNIT BLOCK MEADOW DR

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

WEAPONS - POSSESSION - FIREARMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TRAFFIC CITATION

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

NON-CRIMINAL - GAS LEAKS & EXPLOSIONS
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAY ANIMALS



INCIDENT

202310014921
202310014924
202310014925
202310014922
202310014926
202310014923
202310014927
202310014929
202310014931
202310014933
202310014932
202310014935
202310014934
202310014936
202310024938

DATE/TIME
10/1/2023 2:17
10/1/2023 10:32
10/1/2023 10:41
10/1/2023 11:21
10/1/2023 11:29
10/1/2023 11:47
10/1/2023 12:24
10/1/2023 14:20
10/1/2023 15:17
10/1/2023 17:34
10/1/2023 17:42
10/1/2023 18:21
10/1/2023 18:31
10/1/2023 19:16
10/1/2023 23:04

LOCATION

UNIT BLOCK LYNN BLV
OSBORNE RD

1600 BLOCK KINGS HWY

1400 BLOCK OLIVE ST

UNIT BLOCK MAGNOLIA CT

300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD
4200 BLOCK JOURNEYMEN'S TRA
UNIT BLOCK BARCLAY ST

UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT

UNIT BLOCK N LLOYD AVE

UNIT BLOCK PAUL NELMS DR
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN

500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN

DESCRIPTION
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
FOUND/RECOVERED PROPERTY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION



	09 25 2023 TO 10 01 2023

